
Tiffin™ Accessories Technical Specification
Paper Holder MY4808
Stock Numbers:

Materials:

Dimensions:

Installation Instructions:

 MY4808BN – Pivoting Paper 
Holder

 Brushed Nickel

 MY4808BRB – Pivoting Paper 
Holder

 Mediterranean Bronze

For installation instructions, search INS10624 on www.moen.com.Paper Holder is constructed of solid 
brass. 
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Stock Number: _______________Pivoting Paper Holder
By Moen Incorporated

7-11/16"
(195mm)

3-1/8"
(80mm)


